SKYSCRAPERS
fr
om
to
SHOWER DOORS
A product of
May 2023
Product Manual

860
80
0
FRICTION  STAY LIMITATION CHART
GENERAL
Max. Sash
Sash weight with 6.38 mm Safety Glass = 11.8 kg
Crealco Stays-Top Hung Friction Stays
(13 mm Stack Height)
Stay
Size
Maximum
Vent Height
Maximum
Vent Weight
STF-TH200S-304 (200x18x13 T/H 304 Sq Groove) 200 mm 300 mm 7 kg
STF-TH300R-304 (300x18x13 T/H 304 Rnd Groove) 300 mm 600 mm 11.8 kg
STF-TH300S-304 (300x18x13 T/H 304 Sq Groove) 300 mm 18 kg
STF-TH300R-430 (300x18x13 T/H 430 Rnd Groove) 300 mm 11.8 kg
STF-TH400S-430 (400x18x13 T/H 304 Sq Groove)
STF-TH500S-304 (500x18x13 T/H 304 Sq Groove)
STF-TH600S-304 (600x18x13 T/H 304 Sq Groove)
400 mm 21 kg
500 mm 700 mm 28 kg
600 mm 900 mm 30 kg
600 mm
600 mm
600 mm
Friction Stay Code & Description Stay
Size
Maximum
Vent Height
Maximum
Vent Weight
STF-SH300S-304 (300x18x13 S/H 304 Sq Groove) 300 mm 600 mm 22.5 kg
STF-SH400S-304 (400x18x13 S/H 304 Sq Groove) 400 mm 600 mm 26.3 kg
Stay
Size
Maximum
Vent Height
Maximum
Vent Weight
STF-TH300DE-304 (300 Crealco H/D Stay T/H 304) 300 mm 550 mm 20 kg
400 mm 780 mm 21 kg
500 mm 26 kg
600 mm 40 kg
1100 mm
1300 mm
Friction Stay Code & Description Stay
Size
Maximum
Vent Height
Maximum
Vent Weight
STF-SH400DE-304 (400 Defender Stay S/H 304) 300 mm 600 mm 22.5 kg
STF-TH400DE-304 (400 Crealco H/D Stay T/H 304)
STF-TH500DE-304 (500 Crealco H/D Stay T/H 304)
STF-TH600DE-304 (600 Crealco H/D Stay T/H 304)
Friction Stay Code & Description
Friction Stay Code & Description
Crealco Stays-Side Hung Friction Stays
(13 mm Stack Height)